DropLite
P/N 710-060-601
User Manual
DeepSea Power & Light, Inc.
 4033 Ruffin Rd.
 San Diego, CA 92111
 Tel. (858) 576-1261
Fax (858) 576-0219

DropLite User Manual                   9/14/04
10
11. Re-Ordering Information
All DropLites include choices of connector and lamp.  To order a DropLite, please use the
following code, substituting values listed below for the following variables:  base model-c-v/w,
where base model = base model, c = connector and v/w = volts/wattage of the lamp.
Base Model          Connector    Reflector        Volts/Wattage         Comments
DL2-1060   B = BH3M N/A   Max. wattage 1000m rating
  X = XSG-3BCL    is 1000W.  See
       lamp matrix.
* Includes $35 lamp.  Add price differential for higher priced lamps.
DropLite Lamps (Mini-Can screw base)
Model Number Part Number Description
MC-LV-LA* 714-001-001 Mini-Can low voltage lamp adapter
*Required for use with low voltage lamps.
Model Number Part Number Volts** Watts Hours Color Temp Lumens
BP-12/50* 460-00019 12 50 2000 3000K 950
BP-12/100* 460-00027 12 100 1000 3100K 2,200
BP-24/100* 460-00032 24 100 2000 3000K 1,800
BP-24/150* 460-00035 24 150 70 3400K 5,000
BP-24/250* 460-00038 24 250
BP-24/300* 460-00041 24 300
MC-120/100 460-00053 120 100 1500 2700K 1,600
MC-120/150 460-00055 120 150 1500 2850K 2,400
MC-120/250 460-00059 120 250 2000 2900K 4,750
MC-120/325 460-00061 120 325
MC-120/500 460-00064 120 500 2000 2950K 9,930
MC-120/750 460-00066 120 750
MC-120/1000 460-00069 120 1000 300 3200K 26,000
MC-220/150 460-00079 220 150 1300 2800K 2,100
MC-220/250 460-00080 220/230 250 2000 2900K 4,500
MC-240/250 460-00082 240 250 2000 2900K 4,200
MC-240/500 460-00084 240 500 2000 2950K 9,500
* These bi-pin lamps replace the old style mini-can low voltage lamps but require the low voltage lamp adapter.
** 220/230V, 230V, and 240V lamps are used to meet a nominal 240V requirement
DropLite Spare Parts
DL2-ENV  DropLite2 long borosillicate glass envelope